3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

UNI EVENT

Uni NFT Event

$1000 DAI

1,000 UNI by Uniswap

ARBITDROP.INFO COUPON
15,000$ SHIB

Ledger Stax: Giveaway
BitCase FREESPIN

dYdX Exchange Event

ARBITDROP.COM COUPON

POLYGON
Oxaceb0fel5cblfdc08f191edbeb1106d15bd29b14

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

UniEvent.Plus
UniEvent.Plus
DAI

Uniswap giveaway
ARBITDROP.INFO
NFT Voucher

STAX

FREESPIN

dYdX Event

ARBITDROP.COM

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xaceb0fe15cb1fdc08f191edbeb1106d15bd29b14

Date & time

2023-11-09
18:40:58

2023-10-16
16:12:55

2023-09-27
20:40:03

2023-09-26
12:42:42

2023-09-26
00:54:18

2023-09-16
18:07:59

2023-09-16
13:33:27

2023-09-16
13:32:49

2023-09-16
13:32:21

Transaction Id

Oxdaa701faae869f663ffc

6cbe74f7ca4ahl1d2250bee

0fdcOflabe743e87b0d371

Oxec235859a587a0571991

cc90ca993a779823cb3d5a

040563014f8308febl0be4

Ox6cl7a8fe24ca%9e5hd211

Oc8dec2ddflbel8da83f41

c638756940935544836716

Ox05cf350681fc8aecd3d

b48fb5d457b8df512a4d08

ob4eabd83cc18308fe4843

0x09a79082453b0bdcle?d

590ceel34d74ectf1430d T

fd37f3a452ceall34163cb4

0x27dclc4eb76a9d925770

9971a8df72054539bc2445

6232t32bb350f0bbéfebea?

Oxe400e149deb6f535dSabb

b6el5ee868ed139e4ea53d

630382a5641c48fhal3302

0xd5a5f951d08c2716144f

b32fcadld2743fa334fa02

387a99aef274b3e83b5d0e

0x552b7cc072f6dff8%9e28

0da4743bh1a97a8a96122df

00308435a7ecOacBae3el?

Amount

+

+

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

1 Voucher

1 Uniswap giveaway

1 Base Chain
Raffle

1 Circle Weekly
Givewaways

v
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdaa701faae869f663ffc6cbe74f7ca4ab1d2250bee0fdc0f1a6e743e87b0d371
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdaa701faae869f663ffc6cbe74f7ca4ab1d2250bee0fdc0f1a6e743e87b0d371
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdaa701faae869f663ffc6cbe74f7ca4ab1d2250bee0fdc0f1a6e743e87b0d371
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xec235859a587a0571991cc90ca993a779823cb3d5a040563014f8308feb10be4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xec235859a587a0571991cc90ca993a779823cb3d5a040563014f8308feb10be4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xec235859a587a0571991cc90ca993a779823cb3d5a040563014f8308feb10be4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6c17a8fe24ca9e5bd9110c8dec2ddf1be18da83f41c638756940935544836716
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6c17a8fe24ca9e5bd9110c8dec2ddf1be18da83f41c638756940935544836716
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6c17a8fe24ca9e5bd9110c8dec2ddf1be18da83f41c638756940935544836716
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x05cf350681fc8aec9d3db48fb5d457b8df512a4d085b4ea6d83cc18308fe4843
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x05cf350681fc8aec9d3db48fb5d457b8df512a4d085b4ea6d83cc18308fe4843
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x05cf350681fc8aec9d3db48fb5d457b8df512a4d085b4ea6d83cc18308fe4843
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x09a79082453b0bdc1e7d590cee34d74ecff1430dfffd37f3a452cea134163c64
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x09a79082453b0bdc1e7d590cee34d74ecff1430dfffd37f3a452cea134163c64
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x09a79082453b0bdc1e7d590cee34d74ecff1430dfffd37f3a452cea134163c64
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x27dc1c4eb76a9d9257709971a8df72054539bc24456232f32bb350f0b6febea9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x27dc1c4eb76a9d9257709971a8df72054539bc24456232f32bb350f0b6febea9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x27dc1c4eb76a9d9257709971a8df72054539bc24456232f32bb350f0b6febea9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe400e149de6f535d5abbb6e15ee868ed139e4ea53d630382a5641c48fba13302
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe400e149de6f535d5abbb6e15ee868ed139e4ea53d630382a5641c48fba13302
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe400e149de6f535d5abbb6e15ee868ed139e4ea53d630382a5641c48fba13302
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd5a5f951d08c2716144fb32fcad1d2743fa334fa02387a99aef274b3e83b5d0e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd5a5f951d08c2716144fb32fcad1d2743fa334fa02387a99aef274b3e83b5d0e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd5a5f951d08c2716144fb32fcad1d2743fa334fa02387a99aef274b3e83b5d0e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x552b7cc072f6dff89e280da4743b1a97a8a96122df00308435a7ec0ac0ae3e12
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x552b7cc072f6dff89e280da4743b1a97a8a96122df00308435a7ec0ac0ae3e12
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x552b7cc072f6dff89e280da4743b1a97a8a96122df00308435a7ec0ac0ae3e12

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Date & time

2023-09-16
13:31:55

2023-09-16
13:30:39

2023-09-16
13:26:59

2023-09-16
13:22:57

2023-09-16
13:22:53

2023-09-08
00:12:30

2023-08-21
21:44:17

2023-08-11
15:30:49

2023-08-11
00:50:25

Transaction Id

0xd63041469f9ccd956bs5t

b8b555aa77e87245b73c67

91ecbbh%a020a45b9fac798

Oxfeb940177fc7e2a3222f

b8518fd1771320f985663d

d3269bdal9f727e690elaa

0Oxe35c745b0f1b2feel568

5648be33ae4e4e053d7712

bf34358feb6c0f4c4480e0

0x709f2d9e074d31de%ab5a

b815dadc065762818a4dct

84691908173558334d1f0c

0x7ab295177e62381d6efbd

f67db8b2728¢c395b50d78b

979ef9e7cdat26ae8183ef

0x51e80e69b3f73f081cd2

22b3c1f7d92ffc9dfe3e3?

89b3f095e0a4dfab2elc88

Ox0876c5bbdeebbabeB5al

15057a09354dahbd1087975

8a731bca3f57d4d7b3169a

0xc2e70b01414b29c2f8b3

505f45dc959987a605d282

bbd051e6e78cab29b002d8

0x745d03cab9277d788df6

d9ebd7e37907368233ff63

9912742322f9ba7eade2ed

Amount

+ 1 SHIBARIUM LAUNCH
AIRDROP

1 SHIBARIUM LAUNCH
AIRDROP

+

LIDO Drop

usdt-reward.com

NFT VOUCHER

NFT Voucher

+ 1 ARBITDROP.INFO

DAI

+ 1 STAX
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd63041469f9ccd956b5fb8b555aa77e87245b73c6791ecbb9a020a45b9fac798
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd63041469f9ccd956b5fb8b555aa77e87245b73c6791ecbb9a020a45b9fac798
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd63041469f9ccd956b5fb8b555aa77e87245b73c6791ecbb9a020a45b9fac798
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfeb940177fc7e2a3222fb8518fd1771320f985663dd3269bda19f727e690e1aa
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfeb940177fc7e2a3222fb8518fd1771320f985663dd3269bda19f727e690e1aa
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfeb940177fc7e2a3222fb8518fd1771320f985663dd3269bda19f727e690e1aa
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe35c745b0f1b2fee05685648be33ae4e4e053d7712bf34358fe66c0f4c4480e0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe35c745b0f1b2fee05685648be33ae4e4e053d7712bf34358fe66c0f4c4480e0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe35c745b0f1b2fee05685648be33ae4e4e053d7712bf34358fe66c0f4c4480e0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x709f2d9e074d31de9a5ab815dadc065762818a4dcf84691908173558334d1f0c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x709f2d9e074d31de9a5ab815dadc065762818a4dcf84691908173558334d1f0c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x709f2d9e074d31de9a5ab815dadc065762818a4dcf84691908173558334d1f0c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7ab295177e62381d6ef6f67db8b2728c395b50d78b979ef9e7cdaf26ae8183ef
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7ab295177e62381d6ef6f67db8b2728c395b50d78b979ef9e7cdaf26ae8183ef
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7ab295177e62381d6ef6f67db8b2728c395b50d78b979ef9e7cdaf26ae8183ef
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x51e80e69b3f73f081cd222b3c1f7d92ffc9dfe3e3789b3f095e0a4dfa62e1c88
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x51e80e69b3f73f081cd222b3c1f7d92ffc9dfe3e3789b3f095e0a4dfa62e1c88
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x51e80e69b3f73f081cd222b3c1f7d92ffc9dfe3e3789b3f095e0a4dfa62e1c88
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0876c5bbdee66a6e05a015057a09354dabd10879758a731bca3f57d4d7b3169a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0876c5bbdee66a6e05a015057a09354dabd10879758a731bca3f57d4d7b3169a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0876c5bbdee66a6e05a015057a09354dabd10879758a731bca3f57d4d7b3169a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc2e70b01414b29c2f8b3505f45dc959987a605d282bbd051e6e78cab29b002d8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc2e70b01414b29c2f8b3505f45dc959987a605d282bbd051e6e78cab29b002d8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc2e70b01414b29c2f8b3505f45dc959987a605d282bbd051e6e78cab29b002d8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x745d03cab9277d788df6d9ebd7e37907368233ff639912742322f9ba7eade2ed
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x745d03cab9277d788df6d9ebd7e37907368233ff639912742322f9ba7eade2ed
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x745d03cab9277d788df6d9ebd7e37907368233ff639912742322f9ba7eade2ed

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Date & time

2023-08-10
20:45:50

2023-08-09
15:21:52

2023-08-06
17:13:52

2023-08-05
22:41:15

2023-08-03
13:58:47

2023-08-01
23:21:39

2023-07-31
19:58:28

2023-07-29
15:47:51

2023-07-28
11:38:19

Transaction Id

Oxe26b25a27b2db197d0Se

5e755837cdedc2aBB5ec07

315d28%a6lab052abf37af

0x0565d38410332091bd86

475609f6392a8b5e9b0038

e4608alfa?208dbdbadaft4s

0x941502ce2ccf04b74914

491dc79%eae7d4ach3c3659

0cb4255FFca3d2bad2a2246

0x9094b61dd3bf2390b271

345d15d6cc296a57073137

1a43553c1e9e4a94c9207d

Oxb6778dfOffc58852533F

e8h8f597fe896b6f4f5174

0c2623a9ad757a634293b0

0x2a0286a753eh9b112d8a

25c02742cdbe7a7531616f

b59d71d024820dc69d4d69

Ox9d6e5aa44c59252¢c837a

39bbf87chb3476df389fab

5354calaf3b0d40b0Bdc4sSe

0x867fd3649990adelsS7ec

4cc5afl20b5774dc5f2023

69e31bfc5424d1dl10afaea

0x1e79fb668e1e5b927593

ea?28h65de092cl1l1e252cfa

7daa3e0dBOb78ba43f1157f

Amount

+ 1 ARBITDROP.INFO

dYdX Event

STAX

ARBITDROP.COM

STAX

FREESPIN

STAX

STAX

REVOLUTION

v
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe26b25a27b2db197d05e5e755837cdedc2a005ec07315d289a61ab052abf37af
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe26b25a27b2db197d05e5e755837cdedc2a005ec07315d289a61ab052abf37af
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe26b25a27b2db197d05e5e755837cdedc2a005ec07315d289a61ab052abf37af
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0565d38410332091bd86475609f6392a8b5e9b0038e4608a1fa908dbd6adaf45
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0565d38410332091bd86475609f6392a8b5e9b0038e4608a1fa908dbd6adaf45
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0565d38410332091bd86475609f6392a8b5e9b0038e4608a1fa908dbd6adaf45
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x941502ce2ccf04b74914491dc799eae7d4cb3c36590c64255ffca32bad2a2246
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x941502ce2ccf04b74914491dc799eae7d4cb3c36590c64255ffca32bad2a2246
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x941502ce2ccf04b74914491dc799eae7d4cb3c36590c64255ffca32bad2a2246
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9094b61dd3bf2390b271345d15d6cc296a570731371a43553c1e9e4a94c9207d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9094b61dd3bf2390b271345d15d6cc296a570731371a43553c1e9e4a94c9207d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9094b61dd3bf2390b271345d15d6cc296a570731371a43553c1e9e4a94c9207d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb6778df0ffc58852533fe8b8f597fe896b6f4f51740c2623a9ad757a634293b0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb6778df0ffc58852533fe8b8f597fe896b6f4f51740c2623a9ad757a634293b0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb6778df0ffc58852533fe8b8f597fe896b6f4f51740c2623a9ad757a634293b0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2a0286a753eb9b112d8a25c02742cdbe7a7531616fb59d71d024820dc69d4d69
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2a0286a753eb9b112d8a25c02742cdbe7a7531616fb59d71d024820dc69d4d69
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2a0286a753eb9b112d8a25c02742cdbe7a7531616fb59d71d024820dc69d4d69
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9d6e5aa44c59252c837a39bbf87cbb3476df389fab5354ca0af3b0d40b0dc45e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9d6e5aa44c59252c837a39bbf87cbb3476df389fab5354ca0af3b0d40b0dc45e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9d6e5aa44c59252c837a39bbf87cbb3476df389fab5354ca0af3b0d40b0dc45e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x867fd3649990ade157ec4cc5af120b5774dc5f202369e31bfc5424d1d10afaea
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x867fd3649990ade157ec4cc5af120b5774dc5f202369e31bfc5424d1d10afaea
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x867fd3649990ade157ec4cc5af120b5774dc5f202369e31bfc5424d1d10afaea
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1e79fb668e1e5b927593ea98b65de092c11e252cfa7daa3e0d0b78ba43f1157f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1e79fb668e1e5b927593ea98b65de092c11e252cfa7daa3e0d0b78ba43f1157f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1e79fb668e1e5b927593ea98b65de092c11e252cfa7daa3e0d0b78ba43f1157f

28

29

30

31

32

33

Date & time

2023-07-26
17:56:02

2023-07-23
15:16:39

2023-07-19
03:35:33

2023-07-18
04:59:39

2023-07-10
00:13:52

2023-07-08
03:25:06

Transaction Id

Oxb134b2b0931f308c27¢eb

31f2fe87b0c86890696fe3

9c4ashcald5c824970539bb

Oxf4ecbbb157106977db82

0ad85ec89d999cd76cd935

3c8eb78cl64beB465elbdce

0x1c25¢c9610c71fdble71b

7b726b6c314d497a3c546F

c934731ea9ela953c471bf

Ox83e69442a%af512adbed

28d66274adchef54c920eb

595febd9be73bb6d4e74448

0x6d536f773f19caB36682

25dfa27014bf33e5dblaa8

f15cf638383aa026acdd?6

0Oxc6765ef25295679a07be

9df3a08f7af9f6d3eld864

3a4653ehb07026c6215937d

Amount

+

+

+

+

+

+

1 dYdX Event

1 dYdXEvent.com

1 UniEvent.Plus

1 UniEvent.Plus

1 UniEvent.Plus

1 UniEvent.Plus
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb134b2b0931f308c27eb31f2fe87b0c86890696fe39c4a5bca35c824970539bb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb134b2b0931f308c27eb31f2fe87b0c86890696fe39c4a5bca35c824970539bb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb134b2b0931f308c27eb31f2fe87b0c86890696fe39c4a5bca35c824970539bb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf4ecbbb157106977db820ad85ec89d999cd76cd9353c8eb78c164be0465e1bdc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf4ecbbb157106977db820ad85ec89d999cd76cd9353c8eb78c164be0465e1bdc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf4ecbbb157106977db820ad85ec89d999cd76cd9353c8eb78c164be0465e1bdc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1c25c9610c71fdb1e71b7b726b6c314d497a3c546fc934731ea9e1a953c471bf
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1c25c9610c71fdb1e71b7b726b6c314d497a3c546fc934731ea9e1a953c471bf
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1c25c9610c71fdb1e71b7b726b6c314d497a3c546fc934731ea9e1a953c471bf
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x83e69442a9af512adbe328d66274adcbef54c920eb595febd9be73b6d4e74448
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x83e69442a9af512adbe328d66274adcbef54c920eb595febd9be73b6d4e74448
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x83e69442a9af512adbe328d66274adcbef54c920eb595febd9be73b6d4e74448
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6d536f773f19ca03668225dfa27014bf33e5db1aa8f15cf638383aa026acdd96
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6d536f773f19ca03668225dfa27014bf33e5db1aa8f15cf638383aa026acdd96
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6d536f773f19ca03668225dfa27014bf33e5db1aa8f15cf638383aa026acdd96
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc6765ef25295679a07be9df3a08f7af9f6d3e1d8643a4653eb07026c6215937d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc6765ef25295679a07be9df3a08f7af9f6d3e1d8643a4653eb07026c6215937d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc6765ef25295679a07be9df3a08f7af9f6d3e1d8643a4653eb07026c6215937d

